
Oppdatert per 7. februar 2020 

Styret i sommersiidaene i reinbeitedistrikt 16, Karasjok vest  
         

Leder  Styremedlem   Styremedlem 

Vuorji siida  

Anders Nils S. Anti  

andersnsanti@gmail.com  

Mob.: 41100536 

 

Juhan Dánel Gaup  

juhan_86@hotmail.com  

Mob: 94185194  

 

 

Samuel John L. Anti  

Mob. 97705174  

Máhkarávju  

Mathis M. Somby  

mathissomby@hotmail.com  

Mob.: 92459796  

 

John Mikkel Somby  

John.mikkel.somby@hotmail.no  

Mob.: 90595219 

 

Nils Johan Kemi  

njkemi@hotmail.com  

Mob.: 90641379  

 

Skuohtanjárga  

Mikkel Nils D. Sara  

mikkel1959@hotmail.no  

Mob.: 918 378 54  

 

Majjen Ristiinna Rognerud Eira  

majjenr@hotmail.com  

 

Ailo Sara  

ailo_sara@hotmail.com  

Mob.: 994 74 657  

 

MarBolon  

John Mathis Utsi  

jmutsi@yahoo.no  

Mob.: 95175908  

 

Anders Nils Utsi  

nmaan@hotmail.com  

Mob.: 97162850  

 

John Tor Gaup  

johngaup@live.no  

Mob.: 95925433  

 

Rávdol  

Jon Mikkel Eira  

jonmeira@gmail.com  

Mob.: 99548376  

 

Per Anders Eira  

Pier_ande@hotmail.com  

Mob.: 97112064  

 

Johan Aslak Eira  

ravdol@hotmail.com  

Mob.: 91149545  

 

Skáidán  

Rasmus John S. Anti  

Mob.: 481 98 885  

 

Nils Jovnna Eira Meløy  

nilsjmeløy@hotmail.com  

Mob.: 959 74 178  

 

Inger Anne J. Anti  

inanti@start.no  

Mob.: 918 29 118  

 

Jáhkenjárga  

John Samuel P. Utsi  

jsutsi@hotmail.com  

Mob.: 414 11 292  

 

Anders Mathis Utsi  

andersmathisutsi@gmail.com  

Mob.: 957 42 600  

 

 

Ingen 

Njeaiddán  

Per Inge Johansen  

pigj@live.no  

Mob.: 480 46 610  

 

John Henrik Guttorm  

Mob.: 95217506  

 

Ann Helen G. Johansen  

anne_g.j@hotmail.com  

Mob.: 40616102  

Lars Anders M. Guttorm  

lars_guttorm@gmail.com  

Mob.: 93494624  



Oppdatert per 7. februar 2020 

Láhtin  

Anna Ravna Gaup  

anna.ravna.gaup@gmail.com  

Mob.: 418 55 018  

 

Niillas Ivvar Gaup  

niillas_ivvar93@hotmail.com  

Mob. 92647539 

 

Mette Anti Gaup  

metant@online.no  

Mob.: 952 80 369  

Marit Guttorm Graven  

maritgraven@gmail.com  

Mob. 47714182  

Lásse Erik N. Gaup  

lassegaup@hotmail.com  

Mob.: 45154047  

 


